
4 - 6:00
 PM

Session Refresher Courses PBLDs Interactive Demonstration 
Workshops

Interactive Demonstration 
Workshops

Interactive Demonstration 
Hands-On Workshops Comprehensive Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Room Salon 9
Yerba Buena 

Salons 10-15
Yerba Buena Foothill E Foothill F Foothill G Foothill C

(aka Club Room)
Salon 5

Yerba Buena 
Salon 6

Yerba Buena 
7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 - 
6:30 PM

Wednesday, April 5, 2017
Pre-Registration in Yerba Buena Ballroom Foyer 

Thursday, April 6, 2017

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

Refresher Course 

The Science of Regional 
Anesthesia: 

Sonoanatomy and Needle 
Placement

Welcome and Opening Addresses

MP-01b
Moderated ePosters 

MP-01a
Moderated ePosters 

WS-03
Comprehensive Workshop

Truncal-Paravertebral 
Blocks

WS-01
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for the Breast and 
Chest Wall

WS-05
Hands-On Workshop 

High-Fidelity Simulator for 
Thoracic Blocks

Refresher Course

Pharmacology: 
Evidence-Based Use of Local 

Anesthetics and Additives

WS-02
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Advanced Blocks of the 
Upper Extremity

WS-04
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for Shoulder and 
Clavicle Surgery

MP-02a
Moderated ePosters

Special Event
Wine and Bubbly Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening

PBLD Luncheon

WS-32
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Point-of-Care Ultrasound 
for the Regional 
Anesthesiologist 

Refresher Course 

Safety: 
Complication Avoidance

WS-07
Hands-On Workshop

Blocks of the Breast and 
Thorax 

(includes high-fidelity 
simulation)

WS-33
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Blocks of the Hip and 
Proximal Lower Extremity 

Refresher Course 

Advanced Post-Operative Pain 
Management 

WS-08
Comprehensive Workshop

Upper Extremity Blocks

MP-04b
Moderated ePosters

WS-06
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Blocks of the Hip and 
Proximal Lower Extremity 

MP-04a
Moderated ePosters

MP-03b
Moderated ePosters

MP-03a
Moderated ePosters

WS-10
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Blocks for the 
Knee Joint 

Lunch on Own

MP-02b
Moderated ePosters

WS-31
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for the Breast and 
Chest Wall

WS-09
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Point-of-Care Ultrasound 
for the Regional 
Anesthesiologist 

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

Break and Refreshments in Foyer
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Session Parallel A Parallel B Interactive Demonstration 
Workshops

Interactive Demonstration 
Workshops Hands-On Workshops Comprehensive Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Room Salon 9
Yerba Buena 

Salon 10-15
Yerba Buena Foothill E Foothill F Foothill G Foothill C

(aka Club Room)
Salon 5

Yerba Buena 
Salon 6

Yerba Buena 
7:00 AM
7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 - 
7:00 PM

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

PS-1a
Parallel Session 

Clinical Pathways
Kneed for Speed:  

Total Knee Arthroplasty 
Protocols

PS-1b
Parallel Session 

Perioperative Surgical 
Home: 

Opioid Management for 
the Acute Pain Physician

WS-13
Comprehensive Workshop 

Lower Extremity Blocks 

PS-2a
Parallel Session 

Clinical Pathways
Joint Venture:

Pain Management for 
Major Joint Surgery

MP-05b
Moderated ePosters

MP-06b
Moderated ePosters 

MP-05a
Moderated ePosters

MP-06a
Moderated ePosters 

WS-16
Hands-On Workshop 

Continuous Nerve Blocks 
for the 

Upper Extremity

WS-34
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Head and Airway Blocks

WS-12
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Blocks of the Abdominal 
Wall

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
by 

Halyard Health
(breakfast included)

WS-11
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

The Masterclass: Block 
Tricks for Experts by 

Experts

Friday, April 7, 2017

Special Event
Resident/Fellow Best of Meeting Research and Fellowship Directors Meet and Greet

Generously supported by: Halyard Health
Atrium

PS-2b
Parallel Session 

Acute Pain: 
Opioid Alternatives

WS-14
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Blocks for the Knee Joint 

WS-15
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Ultrasound for Thoracic 
and Lumbar Neuraxial 

Blocks

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

PS-3b
Parallel Session 

Practice Management 
Portfolio Part 1: 

Law, Marketing, and 
Strategy

WS-21
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Blocks of the Abdominal 
Wall

WS-17
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Advanced Blocks of the 
Lower Extremity

PS-3a
Parallel Session

Science of Regional 
Anesthesia: 

Beyond the Nerve Target 
and

Novel Approaches 

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

WS-19
Special Session Workshop

PoCUS: 
Point-of-Care Ultrasound 

for the Regional 
Anesthesiologist

WS-20
 Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Ultrasound for Neuraxial 
Blockade in Difficult 

Anatomy 

PS-4a
Parallel Session

ASRA/ESRA Session:
Cancer Recurrence, the 

Immune System, and 
Nerve Blocks 

MP-07a
Moderated ePosters

MP-07b
Moderated ePosters

Lunch on Own

MP-08b
Moderated ePosters 

PS-4b
Parallel Session 

Practice Management 
Portfolio Part 2: 

Finance

WS-18
Hands-On Workshop 

Continuous Nerve Blocks 
for the 

Lower Extremity 

American Society of Anesthesiologists 
Presidential Update

Salon 9 Yerba Buena

MP-08a
Moderated ePosters 
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Session Parallel A Parallel B Parallel C
Interactive 

Demonstration 
Workshops

Interactive Sessions Hands-On Workshops Resident/Fellow Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B Simulation Workshop

Room Salon 9
Yerba Buena 

Salon 10-15
Yerba Buena Nob Hill A-B Foothill E Foothill F Foothill G Foothill C

(aka Club Room)
Salon 5

Yerba Buena 
Salon 6

Yerba Buena Foothill D

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM  

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 -
10:00 PM

Saturday, April 8, 2017

PS-5a
Parallel Session 

Postsurgical Pain 
Syndromes 

MP-09a
Moderated ePosters 

PS-5b
Parallel Session 

Regional Anesthesia in 
Austere Environments 

MP-09b
Moderated ePosters 

WS-22
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Pearls for Pediatric 
Regional Anesthesia

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

PS-7a
Parallel Session 

Advanced Labor 
Epidural Management

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

PS-7b
Parallel Session 

New Technologies: 
Exploring the Evidence 

for Use

PS-6a
Parallel Session 

Neuraxial and 
Regional Anesthesia 
Contraindications: 

Fact vs. Fiction

PS-6b
Parallel Session 

Managing Failures in 
Regional Anesthesia 

and Acute Pain

IS-02
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Practice Management 
Case Scenarios 2

MP-10b
Moderated ePosters 

MP-11b
Moderated ePosters

WS-27
Hands-On Workshop

Continuous Nerve 
Blocks for the 

Chest and Abdomen

MP-12b
Moderated ePosters

PS-6c
Parallel Session 

ASRA/ESRA 
Pediatric Panel

Space is limited!

PS-8b
Parallel Session 

New Developments in 
Research

WS-28
Resident/Fellow 

Comprehensive Workshop

Ultrasound Principles: 
Lower Extremity, Upper 
Extremity, and Truncal 

Anatomy

WS-29
Interactive 

Demonstration 
Workshop

Head and Airway 
Blocks

WS-37
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

The Masterclass: 
Continuous Peripheral 

Nerve Blockade 

Special Event
Annual Meeting Celebration: A Taste of Napa with a View to Remember

Session Adjournment and Free Time

WS-24
High-Fidelity 

Simulation Workshop 

Crisis Management for 
the Regional 

Anesthesiologist

Special Event
Excellence in ASRA Awards Luncheon

(Salon 9 - Parallel A)

WS-36
Interactive 

Demonstration 
Workshop

Blocks of the 
Abdominal Wall

IS-03
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Practical Advice for 
Publication Success

Open to all, no registration 
required, space is limited

WS-25
Interactive 

Demonstration 
Workshop

Blocks for the Breast 
and Chest Wall 

IS-01
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Practice Management 
Case Scenarios 1

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

MP-12a
Moderated ePosters

MP-11a
Moderated ePosters

MP-10a
Moderated ePosters 

WS-26 
Interactive 

Demonstration 
Workshop

Blocks for Shoulder 
and Clavicle Surgery

PS-8a
Parallel Session 

Painless Healthcare 
Reform

WS-23
Resident/Fellow 

Comprehensive Workshop

Ultrasound Principles: 
Lower Extremity, Upper 
Extremity, and Truncal 

Anatomy
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