

42nd Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting

April 6-8, 2017 | Marriott Marquis San Francisco, California



Wednesday, April 5, 2017									
4 - 6:00 PM		Pre-Registration in Yerba Buena Ballroom Foyer							
Thursday, April 6, 2017									

Session	Refresher Courses	PBLDs	Interactive Demonstration Workshops	Interactive Demonstration Workshops	Interactive Demonstration Hands-On Workshops	Comprehensive Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B			
Room	Salon 9 Yerba Buena	Salons 10-15 Yerba Buena	Foothill E	Foothill F	Foothill G	Foothill C (aka Club Room)	Salon 5 Yerba Buena	Salon 6 Yerba Buena			
7:00 AM				L							
7:15 AM	Registration and Breakfast in Foyer										
7:30 AM											
7:45 AM											
8:00 AM	Welcome and Opening Addresses										
8:15 AM			TICKET	TICKET		TICKET					
8:30 AM	Refresher Course		WS-01 Interactive Demonstration	WS-02 Interactive Demonstration		WS-03 Comprehensive Workshop	MP-01a Moderated ePosters	MP-01b Moderated ePosters			
8:45 AM	The Science of Regional Anesthesia:		Workshop	Workshop		Truncal-Paravertebral					
9:00 AM	Sonoanatomy and Needle Placement		Blocks for the Breast and Chest Wall	Advanced Blocks of the Upper Extremity		Blocks					
9:15 AM											
9:30 AM											
9:45 AM											
10:00 AM		Break and I	Refreshments in Foyer	ТІСКЕТ	ТІСКЕТ						
10:15 AM	Refresher Course		WS-31 Interactive Demonstration	WS-04 Interactive Demonstration	WS-05 Hands-On Workshop		MP-02a Moderated ePosters	MP-02b Moderated ePosters			
10:30 AM	Pharmacology: Evidence-Based Use of Local		Workshop	Workshop	High-Fidelity Simulator for						
10:45 AM	Anesthetics and Additives		Blocks for the Breast and Chest Wall	Blocks for Shoulder and Clavicle Surgery	Thoracic Blocks						
11:00 AM											
11:15 AM											
11:30 AM											
11:45 AM											
12:00 PM											
12:15 PM		ТІСКЕТ									
12:30 PM 12:45 PM		PBLD Luncheon				Lunch on Own					
1:00 PM											
1:15 PM 1:30 PM			TICKET	ТІСКЕТ	ТІСКЕТ	TICKET					
1:45 PM	Refresher Course		WS-32 Interactive Demonstration	WS-06 Interactive Demonstration	WS-07 Hands-On Workshop	WS-08 Comprehensive Workshop	MP-03a Moderated ePosters	MP-03b Moderated ePosters			
2:00 PM	Safety: Complication Avoidance		Workshop	Workshop	Blocks of the Breast and	Upper Extremity Blocks					
2:15 PM			Point-of-Care Ultrasound for the Regional	Blocks of the Hip and Proximal Lower Extremity	Thorax (includes high-fidelity						
2:30 PM			Anesthesiologist		simulation)						
2:45 PM											
3:00 PM											
3:15 PM											
3:30 PM											
3:45 PM		Break and I	Refreshments in Foyer	ТІСКЕТ	ТІСКЕТ						
4:00 PM	Refresher Course		WS-09 Interactive Demonstration	WS-33 Interactive Demonstration	WS-10 Interactive Demonstration		MP-04a Moderated ePosters	MP-04b Moderated ePosters			
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Advanced Post-Operative Pain Management		Workshop	Workshop	Workshop						
4:15 PM 4:30 PM			Point-of-Care Ultrasound for the Regional	Blocks of the Hip and Proximal Lower Extremity	Blocks for the Knee Joint						
			Anesthesiologist	Letter Extremity							
4:45 PM											
5:00 PM											
5:15 - 6:30 PM					special Event						
	Wine and Bubbly Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening										



42nd Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting

April 6-8, 2017 | Marriott Marquis San Francisco, California



Friday, April 7, 2017

Session	Parallel A	Parallel B	Interactive Demonstration Workshops	Interactive Demonstration Workshops	Hands-On Workshops	Comprehensive Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B			
Room	Salon 9 Yerba Buena	Salon 10-15 Yerba Buena	Foothill E	Foothill F	Foothill G	Foothill C (aka Club Room)	Salon 5 Yerba Buena	Salon 6 Yerba Buena			
7:00 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event										
7:15 AM	by Halyard Health										
7:30 AM	(breakfast included) Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall										
7:45 AM							n Exhibit Hall	r			
8:00 AM	PS-1a	PS-1b	TICKET WS-34	TICKET WS-12	TICKET WS-11	TICKET WS-13	MP-05a	MP-05b			
8:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Comprehensive Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Clinical Pathways	Perioperative Surgical Home:	Head and Airway Blocks	Blocks of the Abdominal	The Masterclass: Block	Lower Extremity Blocks					
9:00 AM	Kneed for Speed: Total Knee Arthroplasty	Opioid Management for	neau anu Ali way blocks	Wall	Tricks for Experts by						
9:15 AM	Protocols	the Acute Pain Physician			Experts						
9:30 AM						-					
9:45 AM	-	Break in E	xhibit Hall		TICKET						
10:00 AM	Refres	shments, Exhibition, ePoster	s, ASRA Chat Room, Interne	t Café	WS-16 Hands-On Workshop						
10:15 AM			TICKET	TICKET							
10:30 AM	PS-2a Parallel Session	PS-2b Parallel Session	WS-14 Interactive Demonstration	WS-15 Interactive Demonstration	Continuous Nerve Blocks for the		MP-06a Moderated ePosters	MP-06b Moderated ePosters			
10:45 AM	Clinical Pathways	Acute Pain:	Workshop	Workshop	Upper Extremity						
11:00 AM	Joint Venture:		Blocks for the Knee Joint								
11:15 AM	Pain Management for Major Joint Surgery			and Lumbar Neuraxial Blocks							
11:30 AM											
11:45 AM	-										
12:00 PM 12:15 PM	-										
12:30 PM	Lunch on Own										
12:45 PM											
1:00 PM 1:15 PM				Amo	rican Society of Anesthesic						
1:30 PM				Ame	Presidential Update	nogists					
1:45 PM			TICKET		Salon 9 Yerba Buena	TICKET					
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	PS-3a	PS-3b	TICKET WS-17		TICKET WS-18	TICKET WS-19	MP-07a	MP-07b			
2:30 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop		Hands-On Workshop	Special Session Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
2:45 PM	Science of Regional Anesthesia:	Practice Management Portfolio Part 1:	Advanced Blocks of the		Continuous Nerve Blocks for the	PoCUS: Point-of-Care Ultrasound					
3:00 PM	Beyond the Nerve Target	Law, Marketing, and	Lower Extremity		Lower Extremity	for the Regional					
3:15 PM	and Novel Approaches	Strategy				Anesthesiologist					
3:30 PM											
3:45 PM			xhibit Hall								
4:00 PM	Refres	shments, Exhibition, ePoster	s, ASRA Chat Room, Interne	t Café							
4:15 PM			TICKET	TICKET							
4:30 PM	PS-4a Parallel Session	PS-4b Parallel Session	WS-20 Interactive Demonstration	WS-21 Interactive Demonstration			MP-08a Moderated ePosters	MP-08b Moderated ePosters			
4:45 PM	ASRA/ESRA Session:	Practice Management	Workshop	Workshop							
5:00 PM	Cancer Recurrence, the	Portfolio Part 2:	Ultrasound for Neuraxial								
5:15 PM	Immune System, and Nerve Blocks	Finance	Blockade in Difficult Anatomy	Wall							
5:30 PM											
5:45 - 7:00 PM	Special Event Resident/Fellow Best of Meeting Research and Fellowship Directors Meet and Greet Generously supported by: Halyard Health Atrium										



42nd Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting

April 6-8, 2017 | Marriott Marquis San Francisco, California



Saturday, April 8, 2017

Г				Interactive						
Session	Parallel A	Parallel B	Parallel C	Demonstration Workshops	Interactive Sessions	Hands-On Workshops	Resident/Fellow Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B	Simulation Workshop
Room	Salon 9 Yerba Buena	Salon 10-15 Yerba Buena	Nob Hill A-B	Foothill E	Foothill F	Foothill G	Foothill C (aka Club Room)	Salon 5 Yerba Buena	Salon 6 Yerba Buena	Foothill D
7:30 AM	Getting Started									
7:45 AM										
8:00 AM				TICKET	TICKET	TICKET	TICKET			TICKET
8:15 AM	PS-5a Parallel Session	PS-5b Parallel Session		WS-36 Interactive	IS-01 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-22 Interactive Demonstration	WS-23 Resident/Fellow	MP-09a Moderated ePosters	MP-09b Moderated ePosters	WS-24 High-Fidelity
8:30 AM				Demonstration	Session	Workshop	Comprehensive Workshop			Simulation Workshop
	Postsurgical Pain Syndromes	Regional Anesthesia in Austere Environments		Workshop	Practice Management	Pearls for Pediatric	Ultrasound Principles:			Crisis Management for
8:45 AM				Blocks of the	Case Scenarios 1	Regional Anesthesia	Lower Extremity, Upper			the Regional
9:00 AM				Abdominal Wall			Extremity, and Truncal Anatomy			Anesthesiologist
9:15 AM							, and only			
9:30 AM		·							•	
9:45 AM		Pofroshmonts Evhib	Break in Exhibit Hal ition, ePosters, ASRA C							
10:00 AM							I			
10:15 AM	PS-6a	PS-6b	PS-6c	TICKET WS-25	TICKET IS-02	TICKET WS-37				
10:30 AM	PS-6a Parallel Session	PS-60 Parallel Session	PS-60 Parallel Session	Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive			MP-10a Moderated ePosters	MP-10b Moderated ePosters	
10:45 AM	Neuraxial and	Managing Failures in	ASRA/ESRA	Demonstration Workshop	Session	Workshop				
11:00 AM	Regional Anesthesia	Regional Anesthesia	Pediatric Panel		Practice Management	The Masterclass:				
11:15 AM	Contraindications: Fact vs. Fiction	and Acute Pain	Space is limited!	Blocks for the Breast and Chest Wall	Case Scenarios 2	Continuous Peripheral Nerve Blockade				
11:30 AM			opuee le liniteur							
11:45 AM										
12:00 PM						Special Event				
12:15 PM 12:30 PM	Excellence in ASRA Awards Luncheon									
12:45 PM 1:00 PM					(5a	TICKET				
1:15 PM				TICKET		TICKET	TICKET			
1:30 PM	PS-7a Parallel Session	PS-7b Parallel Session		WS-26 Interactive	IS-03 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-27 Hands-On Workshop	WS-28 Resident/Fellow	MP-11a Moderated ePosters	MP-11b Moderated ePosters	
1:45 PM	A	New Technologies		Demonstration	Session		Comprehensive Workshop			
2:00 PM	Advanced Labor Epidural Management	New Technologies: Exploring the Evidence		Workshop	Practical Advice for	Continuous Nerve Blocks for the	Ultrasound Principles:			
2:15 PM		for Use		Blocks for Shoulder and Clavicle Surgery	Publication Success Open to all, no registration	Chest and Abdomen	Lower Extremity, Upper Extremity, and Truncal			
					required, space is limited		Anatomy			
2:30 PM										
2:45 PM		Brea	ak and Refreshments in	-						
3:00 PM	PS-8a	PS-8b		TICKET WS-29				MP-12a	MP-12b	
3:15 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session		Interactive				Mir-12a Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters	
3:30 PM	Painless Healthcare	New Developments in		Demonstration Workshop						
3:45 PM	Reform	Research		-						
4:00 PM				Head and Airway Blocks						
4:15 PM										
4:30 PM					0					
					Session Adj	journment and Free Time				
7:00 - 10:00 PM		Special Event Annual Meeting Celebration: A Taste of Napa with a View to Remember								
	TICKET									